Xtrinsic FXLN83xxQ 3-Axis Low-
Power Analog-Output Accelerometer
FXLN83xxQ is a family of 3-axis, low-power, low-g, analog-
output accelerometers that consist of an acceleration sensor
along with a CMOS signal conditioning and control ASIC in a
3x3x1mm QFN package. The analog outputs for the X, Y, and Z
axes are internally compensated for zero-g offset and sensitivity,
and then buffered to the output pads. The outputs have a fixed

improvements in the design of its products. © 2014 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All rights
reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating Range Bandwidth Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Shipping
FXLN8361QR1 ±2/8 g Low –40 °C to +105 °C QFN-12 Tape and reel (1 k)
FXLN8362QR1 ±4/16 g Low –40 °C to +105 °C QFN-12 Tape and reel (1 k)
FXLN8371QR1 ±2/8 g High –40 °C to +105 °C QFN-12 Tape and reel (1 k)
FXLN8372QR1 ±4/16 g High –40 °C to +105 °C QFN-12 Tape and reel (1 k)
Related Documentation
The FXLN83xxQ device features and operations are described in a variety of reference manuals, user guides,
and application notes. To find the most-current versions of these documents:
1. Go to the Freescale homepage at freescale.com.